ORIGINAL PENGUIN
THE CRICKET SUN

Eye A
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00

Opticians

57.19
57.19
57.19
57.19

42.45
42.45
42.45
42.45

ED

61.32
61.32
61.32
61.32

Temp

145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00

to view this frame online, please go to:

https://customer.kenmarkeyewear.com/ and search for CRKS

Circ

Color
Black
Crystal
Grey

Tortoise

KENMARK

Additional Colors

i

Black (Polarized)

"o
7 N

Crystal (Polarized)

i

Grey Sunset (Polarized)

i

Tortoise (Polarized)



