KENMARK

ORIGINAL PENGUIN THE CRICKET SUN



Eye	Α	B EC) Т	emp Ci	rc Color
56.00	57.19	42.45	61.32	145.00	Black
56.00	57.19	42.45	61.32	145.00	Crystal
56.00	57.19	42.45	61.32	145.00	Grey
56.00	57.19	42.45	61.32	145.00	Tortoise

Additional Colors



Black (Polarized)



Crystal (Polarized)



Grey Sunset (Polarized)



Tortoise (Polarized)

Opticians

to view this frame online, please go to:

https://customer.kenmarkeyewear.com/ and search for CRKS